BUILDING INSPECTION DEPARTMENT
City of De Pere - Monthly Building Report

February, 2016

Monthly Total

Year To Date

Monthly Fees

Year to Date Fees

PERMITS ISSUED 46 91
Building Permits 4 4
Electrical Permits 13 25
Heating/Cooling Permits 17 42
Plumbing Permits 9 17
Sewer Permits 3 3

Building Permit Breakdown

Monthly Total

Year To Date

Single Family Dwellings

Two Family Dwellings

Single Family - Additions & Alterations

Two Family - Additions & Alterations

Single Family - Wrecking

Two Family - Wrecking

Commercial

Commercial - Additions & Alterations

Manufacturing

Manufacturing - Additions & Alterations

Education/Religious (including additions & alterations)

Warehouse

Wrecking - Commercial, Manufacturing

Multi-Family Housing

Multi-Family Housing - Additions & Alterations

Garage

Garage - Additions & Alterations

Garage - Wrecking

Deck

Fence

Pool

Shed

Siding

Sign

Fire Protection

Miscellaneous
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February Building Construction Costs

$ 4,486,660.00

February HVAC Construction Costs

$ 93,347.00

$ 8,707.00 | $ 16,458.00
$ 3,721.00 | $ 3,721.00
$ 1,448.00 | $ 2,447.00
$ 1,513.00 | $ 6,490.00
$ 1,715.00 | $ 3,490.00
$ 310.00 | $ 310.00
Cost of Construction Year To Date
$ 525,000.00 | $ 525,000.00
- $ R
73,000.00 | $ 103,000.00
- $ R
- $ R
- $ R
R $ R
734,000.00 | $ 734,000.00
- $ R
335,000.00 | $ 335,000.00
2,787,540.00 | $ 2,793,040.00
R $ R
- $ R
R $ R
- $ R
R $ R
R $ R
- $ R
R $ R
R $ R
R $ R
R $ R
R $ R
32,120.00 | $ 32,120.00
R $ R
R $ R
$ 4,486,660.00 | $ 4,522,160.00

Total Construction Costs Year To Date

$ 5,373,768.00
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PROJECTS: All
APPLIED DATES:
ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:

PROJECT
SEGMENT

160042

HVAC-REP

160044
HVAC-REP

160047
HVAC-REP

160051
SIGN

160052
SIGN

160053
HVAC-REP

160054
HVAC-REP

160057
BLD-REM

160059
BLD-REM

160060
ELE-REM

160061
PLB-REM

160062
SIGN

160063
HVAC-REP

160064
ELE-REM

160065
COMM-ALTER

160066
BLD-REM

2/01/2016 THRU 2/29/2016

2/01/2016 THRU 2/29/2016 USE SEGMENT DATES
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
STATUS: OPENED, COMPLETED, REJECTED, S

ISSUE DATE NAME

SEGMENT DT DESCRIPTION

2/01/2016
2/01/2016

2/01/2016
2/01/2016

2/03/2016
2/03/2016

2/02/2016
2/02/2016

2/02/2016
2/02/2016

2/03/2016
2/03/2016

2/03/2016
2/03/2016

2/03/2016
2/03/2016

2/04/2016
2/04/2016

2/04/2016
2/04/2016

2/05/2016
2/05/2016

2/08/2016
2/10/2016

2/08/2016
2/08/2016

2/08/2016
2/08/2016

2/09/2016
2/09/2016

2/09/2016
2/09/2016

WESLEY HEATING & COOLING
HVAC REPLACEMENT

SINKLER HEATING & COOLING
HVAC REPLACEMENT

ROBINSON HEATING & COOLING
HVAC REPLACEMENT

CREATIVE SIGN COMPANY,
SIGN

KIEFFER & CO,
SIGN

INC.
ROBINSON HEATING & COOLING
HVAC REPLACEMENT

APEX HEATING & A/C
HVAC REPLACEMENT

BASSINDALE, DAN
REPAIR/REMODEL BUILDING

SPIERING, CHRIS
REPAIR/REMODEL BUILDING

SPIERING, CHRIS
ELECTRICAL REPAIR REMODEL

K. KELLY, INC.
PLUMBING REPAIR REMODEL

CREATIVE SIGN COMPANY,
SIGN

BAY AREA SERVICES
HVAC REPLACEMENT

STIEGLER ELECTRIC
ELECTRICAL REPAIR REMODEL

ALLEN, JOHN
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION

LAPLANTE, STEVE
REPAIR/REMODEL BUILDING

INC.

INC.

LOCATION
BUILDING CODE

600-602 NINTH ST S

103 - TWO-FAMILY RESIDENCE

2048 BARK RIVER CT
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

802 ST FRANCIS RD W
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

1155 SCHEURING RD
650 - SIGNS

230 WISCONSIN ST N
650 - SIGNS

836 CLAY ST N
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

994-996 WISHART AV

103 - TWO-FAMILY RESIDENCE
1747 COUNTY CLARE RD

441 - OTHER

1763 BALLINAMORE PL

102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE
1763 BALLINAMORE PL

102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

505 LAWRENCE DR
328 - OTHER NON RESIDENTIAL

1177 NINTH ST S
650 - SIGNS

1942 BARABOO CI W
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

830 PROSPER ST
320 - INDUSTRIAL BUILDING

435 BROADWAY ST N
324 - OFFICE, BANK & PROFES

645 HURON ST S
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

CONTRACTOR
SEG. CONT.

WESLEY

WESLEY

SINKLER
SINKLER

ROBINSON
ROBINSON

CREATIVE
CREATIVE

KIEFFER
KIEFFER

ROBINSON
ROBINSON

APEX
APEX

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

K KELLY
K KELLY

CREATIVE
CREATIVE

BAY AREA
BAY AREA

STIEGL
STIEGL

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

DESCRIPTION
VALUATION

HVAC-REPLACEMENT
5,872.00

HVAC-REPLACEMENT
5,000.00

HVAC-REPLACEMENT
3,400.00

SIGN-TEMPORARY
100.00

SIGN-GROUND
8,000.00

HVAC-REPLACEMENT
3,900.00

HVAC-REPLACEMENT
3,260.00

RENEW PERMIT
1.00

BLD-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER
6,500.00

ELE-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER
0.00

PLB-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER
0.00

SIGN-GROUND
10,000.00

HVAC & A/C REPLACEMENT
5,615.00

ELE-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER
0.00

BLDG - COMMERCIAL ALTERATIO
9,000.00

BLD-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER
2,500.00

PAGE:

PROJ TYPE
FEE

HVAC-REP
50.00

HVAC-REP
50.00

HVAC-REP
50.00

SIGN
75.00

SIGN
75.00

HVAC-REP
50.00

HVAC-REP
50.00

RENEW
75.00

BLD-REM
75.00

ELE-REM
50.00

PLB-REM
90.00

SIGN
75.00

HVAC - A/C
100.00

ELE-REM
50.00

BLD-COM AL
150.00

BLD-REM
75.00
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PROJECTS: All
APPLIED DATES:
ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:

PROJECT
SEGMENT

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

2/01/2016 THRU 2/29/2016

2/01/2016 THRU 2/29/2016 USE SEGMENT DATES
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
STATUS: OPENED, COMPLETED, REJECTED, S

SEGMENT DT

ISSUE DATE NAME

DESCRIPTION

LOCATION
BUILDING CODE

CONTRACTOR
SEG. CONT.

DESCRIPTION
VALUATION

PAGE:

PROJ TYPE
FEE

160067
BLD-REM

160068
ELE-REM

160069
PLB-REM

160070
PLB-NONRES

160071
COMM-ALTER

160072
COMM-ALTER

160074
HVAC-REM

160075
ELE-SC

160076
PLB-REM

160077
ELE-REM

160078
FIRE

160079
ELE-REM

160080
COMM-ALTER

160081
FIRE

160082
COMM-ADD

160083
PLB-REM

2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/10/2016
2/10/2016

2/11/2016
2/11/2016

2/11/2016
2/11/2016

2/11/2016
2/11/2016

2/11/2016
2/11/2016

2/12/2016
2/12/2016

2/12/2016
2/12/2016

2/12/2016
2/12/2016

2/12/2016
2/12/2016

2/15/2016
2/15/2016

WEISNICHT, RICHARD
REPAIR/REMODEL BUILDING

WEISNICHT, RICHARD
ELECTRICAL REPAIR REMODEL

WEISNICHT, RICHARD
PLUMBING REPAIR REMODEL

WATTERS PLUMBING, INC
NONRESIDENTIAL PLUMBING

IE1 GENERAL CONTRACTORS
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION

INC
DE LEERS CONSTRUCTION
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION

AMA HEATING & A/C
HVAC REPAIR REMODEL

K & B ELECTRIC
ELECTRICAL SERVICE CHANGE

VAN SCHYNDLE PLUMBING, LLC
PLUMBING REPAIR REMODEL

ADVANTAGE ELECTRIC OF GREEN
ELECTRICAL REPAIR REMODEL

PACE CORPORATION
FIRE PROTECTION

VOS ELECTRIC INC
ELECTRICAL REPAIR REMODEL

KWIK TRIP
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION

INTEGRITY FIRE PROTECTION,
FIRE PROTECTION

KWIK TRIP
COMMERCIAL ADDITION

TURRIFF PLUMBING, INC
PLUMBING REPAIR REMODEL

2431
102

TULLIG PL
- SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

2431
102

TULLIG PL
- SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

2431
102

TULLIG PL
- SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

200 NINTH ST S
328 - OTHER NON RESIDENTIAL

830 PROSPER ST
328 - OTHER NON RESIDENTIAL

400 REID ST C
324 - OFFICE, BANK & PROFES

830 PROSPER ST
320 - INDUSTRIAL BUILDING

433 ONTARIO ST S
441 - OTHER

400 REID ST C
324 - OFFICE, BANK & PROFES

400 REID ST C
324 - OFFICE, BANK & PROFES

103 GRANT ST
330 - FIRE PROTECTION

1100 EMPLOYERS BL
324 - OFFICE, BANK & PROFES

746 MAIN AV
327 - STORES & MERCANTILE

1724 LAWRENCE DR
330 - FIRE PROTECTION

746 MAIN AV
327 - STORES & MERCANTILE

421 ONTARIO ST S
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

WATTERS
WATTERS

1EI1GENERAL
IEIGENERAL

OWNER
DE LEERS

AMA
AMA

K & B
K & B

VAN SCHYND
VAN SCHYND

ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE

PACE
PACE

VOSELECTRI
VOSELECTRI

OWNER
OWNER

INTEGRITYF
INTEGRITYF

OWNER
OWNER

TURRIFF
TURRIFF

BLD-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER
5,000.00

ELE-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER
0.00

PLB-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER
0.00

PLUMBING - NONRESIDENTIAL
0.00

BLDG - COMMERCIAL ALTERATIO
200,000.00

BLDG - COMMERCIAL ALTERATIO
20,000.00

HVAC-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER
13,000.00

ELECTRICAL SERVICE CHANGE
0.00

PLB-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER
0.00

ELE-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER
0.00

FIRE PROTECTION
0.00

ELE-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER
0.00

BLDG - COMMERCIAL ALTERATIO
555,000.00

FIRE PROTECTION
0.00

BUILDING-COMMERCIAL ADDITIO
150,000.00

PLB-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER
0.00

BLD-REM
75.00

ELE-REM
50.00

PLB-REM
50.00

PLB-NONRES
1,015.00

BLD-COM AL
2,200.00

BLD-COM AL
455.00

HVAC-REM
100.00

ELE-SERVC
50.00

PLB-REM
40.00

ELE-REM
50.00

FIRE
430.00

ELE-REM
100.00

BLD-COM AL
6,315.00

FIRE
510.00

BLD-COM AD
490.00

PLB-REM
50.00
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PROJECTS: All

APPLIED DATES:

ISSUED DATES:
EXPIRE DATES:

PROJECT
SEGMENT

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

2/01/2016 THRU 2/29/2016

2/01/2016 THRU 2/29/2016 USE SEGMENT DATES
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
STATUS: OPENED, COMPLETED, REJECTED, S

SEGMENT DT

ISSUE DATE NAME

DESCRIPTION

LOCATION
BUILDING CODE

CONTRACTOR
SEG. CONT.

DESCRIPTION
VALUATION

PAGE:

PROJ TYPE
FEE

160084
COMM-ALTER

160085
COMM-ALTER

160086
BLD-REM

160087
SIGN

160088
SIGN

160089
ELE-REM

160090
PLB-REM

160091
ELE-SC

160092
BLD-RES

160093
SWR

160094
HVAC-RES

160095
PLB-RES

160096
ELE-RES

160097
BLD-RES

160098
HVAC-REP

160099
HVAC-REP

2/16/2016
2/16/2016

2/16/2016
2/16/2016

2/16/2016
2/16/2016

2/16/2016
2/16/2016

2/16/2016
2/16/2016

2/16/2016
2/16/2016

2/16/2016
2/17/2016

2/17/2016
2/19/2016

2/17/2016
2/17/2016

2/17/2016
2/17/2016

2/17/2016
2/17/2016

2/18/2016
2/18/2016

2/18/2016
2/18/2016

2/19/2016
2/19/2016

2/19/2016
2/19/2016

2/19/2016
2/19/2016

ST NORBERT COLLEGE
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION

THE BOLDT COMPANY
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION

THE REMODEL SHOP
REPAIR/REMODEL BUILDING

JONES SIGN COMPANY
SIGN

JONES SIGN COMPANY
SIGN

ADVANTAGE ELECTRIC OF GREEN
ELECTRICAL REPAIR REMODEL

BROWN COUNTY PLUMBING
PLUMBING REPAIR REMODEL

ELAND ELECTRIC CORPORATION
ELECTRICAL SERVICE CHANGE

COACH BUILDERS LLC
ONE & TWO FAMILY DWELLING

TNT EXCAVATING
SEWER

PACKERLAND HEATI
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

NG & COOLI
SCHROEDER-DAVIS PLUMBING
PLUMBING - RESIDENTIAL

LOCY ELECTRIC, LLC
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

TIM HALBROOK BUILDERS INC
ONE & TWO FAMILY DWELLING

VAN"S HEATING
HVAC REPLACEMENT

VAN®"S HEATING
HVAC REPLACEMENT

103 GRANT ST
105 - FIVE OR MORE FAMILY B

633 HERITAGE PL 3
320 - INDUSTRIAL BUILDING

1144
102

JORDAN RD
- SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

1551
650

LAWRENCE DR
- SIGNS

1551
650

LAWRENCE DR
- SIGNS

1144
102

JORDAN RD

- SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE
1144
102

JORDAN RD

- SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE
1025
441

BROADWAY N
- OTHER

821 ROTH RD

102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

821 ROTH RD

821 ROTH RD

102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE
821 ROTH RD

102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE
821 ROTH RD

102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE
937 TRAILSIDE

102 - SINGLE

CT
FAMILY DETACHE
2055 VISTA CR W

102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE
1892 HORSESHOE CT

102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

OWNER
OWNER

THE BOLDT
THE BOLDT

BREDAEL
BREDAEL

JONES
JONES

JONES
JONES

ADVANTAGE
ADVANTAGE

BROWN CTY
BROWN CTY

ELAND
ELAND

COACH
COACH

TNTEXCAVAT
TNTEXCAVAT

PACKERLAND
PACKERLAND

SCHROEDERD
SCHROEDERD

LOCY
LOCY

TIM HAL
TIM HAL

VANS HEAT
VANS HEAT

VANS HEAT
VANS HEAT

BLDG - COMMERCIAL ALTERATIO
850,000.00

BLDG - COMMERCIAL ALTERATIO
135,000.00

BLD-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER
18,000.00

SIGN-FACIA/WALL
12,500.00

SIGN-GROUND
1,520.00

ELE-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER
0.00

PLB-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER
0.00

ELECTRICAL SERVICE CHANGE
0.00

BUILDING - RESIDENTIAL
105,000.00

SEWER
0.00

HVAC - RESIDENTIAL
4,675.00

PLUMBING - RESIDENTIAL
0.00

ELECTRICAL - RESIDENTIAL
0.00

BUILDING - RESIDENTIAL
113,000.00

HVAC-REPLACEMENT
6,745.00

HVAC-REPLACEMENT
6,608.00

BLD-COM AL
9,560.00

BLD-COM AL
1,695.00

BLD-REM
162.00

SIGN
75.00

SIGN
75.00

ELE-REM
50.00

PLB-REM
50.00

ELE-SERVC
100.00

BLD-RES
832.94

SWR
125.00

HVAC-RES
270.90

PLB-RES
170.00

ELE-RES
337.86

BLD-RES
1,160.66

HVAC-REP
50.00

HVAC-REP
50.00
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EXPIRE DATES:

PROJECT
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PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

2/01/2016 THRU 2/29/2016

2/01/2016 THRU 2/29/2016 USE SEGMENT DATES
0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
STATUS: OPENED, COMPLETED, REJECTED, S

SEGMENT DT

ISSUE DATE NAME

DESCRIPTION

LOCATION
BUILDING CODE

CONTRACTOR
SEG. CONT.

DESCRIPTION
VALUATION

PAGE:

PROJ TYPE
FEE

160100
RENEW

160101
HVAC-RES

160102
PLB-RES

160103
SWR

160104
ELE-RES

160105
WRECKING

160106
SWR

160107
ELE-SC

160108
ELE-SC

160109
HVAC-REP

160110
PLB-REM

160111
RENEW

160112
ELE-SC

160113
COMM-ALTER

160114
HVAC-REP

160115
HVAC-REM

2/19/2016
2/19/2016

2/22/2016
2/22/2016

2/22/2016
2/22/2016

2/22/2016
2/22/2016

2/22/2016
2/22/2016

2/23/2016
2/23/2016

2/23/2016
2/23/2016

2/24/2016
2/24/2016

2/24/2016
2/24/2016

2/24/2016
2/24/2016

2/25/2016
2/25/2016

2/25/2016
2/25/2016

2/25/2016
2/26/2016

2/26/2016
2/26/2016

2/26/2016
2/26/2016

2/26/2016
2/26/2016

CUSTOM KREATIONS INC
RENEWAL OF PERMIT

LINDQUIST PLUMBING, LLC
RESIDENTIAL HVAC

LINDQUIST PLUMBING, LLC
PLUMBING - RESIDENTIAL

EARL®"S EXCAVATING
SEWER

KOZELEK ELECTRIC, INC.
RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL

GAUTHIER & SONS CONSTRUCTIO
WRECKING > 600 SQ FT

DEKEYSER CONSTRUCTION CO.,
SEWER

HIPKE ELECTRIC LLC
ELECTRICAL SERVICE CHANGE

HIPKE ELECTRIC LLC
ELECTRICAL SERVICE CHANGE

ACTION HEATING & COOLING
HVAC REPLACEMENT

DOMBROWSK1I, ERIC
PLUMBING REPAIR REMODEL

MADISON, JUSTIN
RENEWAL OF PERMIT

HUNTER ELECTRIC INC
ELECTRICAL SERVICE CHANGE

MIRON CONSTRUCTION CO
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION

INC
ROBINSON HEATING & COOLING
HVAC REPLACEMENT

BASSINDALE, DAN
HVAC REPAIR REMODEL

728 WESTWIND CT
200 - RENEWAL OF BUILDING P

937 TRAILSIDE

CT

102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE
937 TRAILSIDE CT

102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE
937 TRAILSIDE CT

102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE
937 TRAILSIDE CT

102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE
213 RIVERVIEW AV

102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE
213 RIVERVIEW AV

102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE
1250 ERIE ST S

441 - OTHER

1451 BIOTECH WAY

441 - OTHER

1011 SILVER ST

102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

232 ONTARIO ST S
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

2393 DAYTONA SPWY
200 - RENEWAL OF BUILDING P

920 RIDGEWAY BLVC
441 - OTHER

103 GRANT ST
326 - SCHOOLS & EDUCATION

1210 NINTH ST S
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

1747 COUNTY CLARE RD
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

OWNER
OWNER

LIND
LIND

LIND
LIND

EARLSEXCA
EARLSEXCA

OWNER
OWNER

GAUTHIER
GAUTHIER

DEKEYSER
DEKEYSER

HIPKE
HIPKE

HIPKE
HIPKE

ACTION
ACTION

OWNER
OWNER

OWNER
OWNER

HUNTER
HUNTER

MIRON
MIRON

ROBINSON
ROBINSON

OWNER
OWNER

PERMIT RENEWAL
0.00

HVAC - RESIDENTIAL

4,500.

PLUMBING -

0.

SEWER

0.

ELECTRICAL

0.

WRECKING

0.

SEWER

0.

ELECTRICAL

0.

ELECTRICAL

0.

00

RESIDENTIAL

00

00

- RESIDENTIAL

00

00

00

SERVICE CHANGE
00

SERVICE CHANGE
00

HVAC-REPLACEMENT
3,105.00

PLB-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER
0.00

PERMIT RENEWAL
0.00

ELECTRICAL SERVICE CHANGE
0.00

BLDG - COMMERCIAL ALTERATIO
187,540.00

HVAC-REPLACEMENT
5,000.00

HVAC-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER
500.00

RENEW
75.00

HVAC-RES
292.14

PLB-RES
200.00

SWR
125.00

ELE-RES
360.54

WRCK
160.00

SWR
60.00

ELE-SERVC
100.00

ELE-SERVC
100.00

HVAC-REP
50.00

PLB-REM
50.00

RENEW
75.00

ELE-SERVC
50.00

BLD-COM AL
2,068.00

HVAC-REP
50.00

HVAC-REM
50.00
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ON

PAGE:

PROJ TYPE
FEE

160116
BLD-ADD

160118
COMM-ALTER

160119
BLD-REM

160121
BLD-RES

160122
HVAC-REP

160123
HVAC-REP

160124
HVAC-REP

160125
BLD-RES

swx TOTALS ***

2/26/2016
2/26/2016

2/26/2016
2/26/2016

2/29/2016
2/29/2016

2/29/2016
2/29/2016

2/29/2016
2/29/2016

2/29/2016
2/29/2016

2/29/2016
2/29/2016

2/29/2016
2/29/2016

NUMBER OF PROJECTS:

CHESLOCK, BEN
RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

PYRAMID STRUCTURES
COMMERCIAL ALTERATION

ML CONSTRUCTION
REPAIR/REMODEL BUILDING

VAN"S REALTY AND CONSTRUCTI
ONE & TWO FAMILY DWELLING

BAY AREA SERVICES
HVAC REPLACEMENT

COMFORT CONTROL SYSTEMS, IN
HVAC REPLACEMENT

WESLEY HEATING & COOLING
HVAC REPLACEMENT

VAN"S REALTY AND CONSTRUCTI
ONE & TWO FAMILY DWELLING

72

234 BRULE RD
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

1551 LAWRENCE DR
319 - CHURCHES & RELIGIOUS

2130 LOST DAUPHIN RD 6-S
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

809 MELCORN ST S
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

2106 ROCK RIVER CT
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

1014 ROBIN ST
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

600-602 NINTH ST S
103 - TWO-FAMILY RESIDENCE

803 MELCORN ClI
102 - SINGLE FAMILY DETACHE

SEG. CONT. VALUATI
OWNER RESIDENTIAL
OWNER 25,000.

PYRAMIDSTR BLDG - COMMERCIAL ALTERATIO

PYRAMIDSTR 1,750,000.

MLCONSTRUC BLD-REPAIR, REMODEL, ALTER

MLCONSTRUC 16,000.
VAN"SREALT BUILDING -

VAN"SREALT 153,000.
BAY AREA HVAC-REPLAC
BAY AREA 3,040.
COMFORT HVAC & A/C

COMFORT 8,274.
WESLEY HVAC & A/C

WESLEY 10,853.
VAN"SREALT BUILDING -

VAN"SREALT 154,000.
VALUATION: 4,580,008.

ADDITION
00

00

00

RESIDENTIAL
00

EMENT
00

REPLACEMENT
00

REPLACEMENT
00

RESIDENTIAL
00

00 FEES:

BLD-ADD
205.00

BLD-COM AL
12,210.00

BLD-REM
144.00

BLD-RES
862.64

HVAC-REP
50.00

HVAC-REM
100.00

HVAC-REM
100.00

BLD-RES
864.62

46,286.30
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PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

APPLIED DATES: 2/01/2016 THRU 2/29/2016
ISSUED DATES: 2/01/2016 THRU 2/29/2016 USE SEGMENT DATES
EXPIRE DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999
STATUS: OPENED, COMPLETED, REJECTED, S

*** SEGMENT RECAP ***

PROJECT SEGMENT - DESCRIPTION

BLD-ADD - RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
BLD-REM - REPAIR/REMODEL BUILDING
BLD-RES - ONE & TWO FAMILY DWELLI
COMM-ADD - COMMERCIAL ADDITION
COMM-ALTER - COMMERCIAL ALTERATIO
ELE-REM - ELECTRICAL REPAIR REMOD
ELE-RES - RESIDENTIAL ELECTRICAL
ELE-SC - ELECTRICAL SERVICE CHANG
FIRE - FIRE PROTECTION G
HVAC-REM - HVAC REPAIR REMODEL
HVAC-REP - HVAC REPLACEMENT
HVAC-RES - RESIDENTIAL HVAC
PLB-NONRES - NONRESIDENTIAL PLUMB
PLB-REM - PLUMBING REPAIR REMODEL
PLB-RES - PLUMBING - RESIDENTIAL
RENEW - RENEWAL OF PERMIT

SIGN - SIGN

SWR - SEWER

WRECKING - WRECKING > 600 SQ FT

sk TOTALS ***

# OF SEGMENTS

PWUONNORPNWNNUONOOR MO

~
N

VALUATION

4,580,008.00

PAGE:
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PROJECTS: All

PROJECT VALUATION AND FEE REPORT

APPLIED DATES: 2/01/2016 THRU 2/29/2016

ISSUED DATES: 2/01/2016 THRU 2/29/2016 USE SEGMENT DATES

EXPIRE DATES: 0/00/0000 THRU 99/99/9999

STATUS: OPENED, COMPLETED,

REJECTED, S

*** BUILDING CODE RECAP ***

BUILDING CODE - DESCRIPTION

*BLANK* - *BLANK*

102 -
103 -
105 -
200 -
319 -
320 -
324 -
326 -
327 -
328 -
330 -
441 -
650 -

SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
TWO-FAMILY RESIDENCE

FIVE OR MORE FAMILY BUILDING
RENEWAL OF BUILDING PERMIT
CHURCHES & RELIGIOUS
INDUSTRIAL BUILDING

OFFICE, BANK & PROFESSIONAL
SCHOOLS & EDUCATION

STORES & MERCANTILE

OTHER NON RESIDENTIAL BUILDING
FIRE PROTECTION

OTHER

SIGNS

*x% TOTALS ***

# OF PROJECTS

CONWNRFRPRUOWERNRPWNPRE

~
N

# OF SEGMENTS

OONWNRFRPRUWRNRPFP®WNPRE

~
N

VALUATION

658,362.
19,985.
850,000.
0.
1,750,000.
148,000.
29,000.
187,540.
705,000.
200,000.
0.

1.
32,120.

4,580,008.

PAGE:
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SELECTION CRITERIA

REPORT SELECTION

PROJECT RANGE FROM: THROUGH Zz7z77727777Z

PROJECT STATUS: Opened, Completed, Rejected, Suspended
CONTRACTOR: All

PROJECT TYPE: All

SEGMENT : All

VALUATION RANGE FROM: 0.00 THROUGH 999,999,999.99

PROJECT DATES

APPLIED RANGE FROM: 02/01/2016 THROUGH 02/29/2016
ISSUED RANGE FROM: 02/01/2016 THROUGH 02/29/2016
USE SEGMENT DATES: YES
EXPIRE RANGE FROM: 00/00/0000 THROUGH 99/99/9999
USE SEGMENT DATES: NO

PRINT OPTIONS
TOTALS ONLY: NO

INCLUDE SEGMENTS: YES
COMMENT CODES: None

*** END OF REPORT ***
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